
Bardwell Parish Council 
 

Meeting dates 2023/24 
 
2023 
January   No scheduled meeting 
February  7  Tuesday  
March  7 Tuesday 
April   4 Tuesday 
May   16 Tuesday Change of date due to local elections being held on  
                                                    Thursday 4th May and bank holiday on Monday 8th May.   
June  6 Tuesday 
July  4 Tuesday 
August  No scheduled meeting 
September 5 Tuesday 
October 3 Tuesday 
November 7 Tuesday 
December 5 Tuesday 
 

2024 
January No scheduled meeting 
February 6 Tuesday 
March  5 Tuesday 

 
Please note: Whilst rare, it may be necessary for meeting dates to change.   Likewise, occasional 
additional meetings may be arranged.  In each case, details will be posted on this noticeboard and 
on the parish council website: www.bardwell.onesuffolk.net, where you will also find meeting 
agendas and minutes. 
 
Venue  
Meetings are held in The Tithe Barn (Bardwell Village Hall), Up Street, Bardwell IP31 1AA 
commencing at 7pm.  Residents are welcome to attend. 
 
The Annual Village Meeting, is not a Parish Council Meeting, although historically it has been 
arranged by the parish council.  Details of the 2023 date will be posted when confirmed.   
 
Issued 11/01/23 
P. Smith, Clerk/RFO 
Bardwell Parish Council 
bardwellpc@gmail.com 
01359 221934 
www.bardwell.onesuffolk.net 

http://www.bardwell.onesuffolk.net/
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